Issued October 2021  •  Index No. TT4/1.1
TOUGH GUN® TT4A / TT4E Reamer
Robotic Nozzle Cleaning Station
Robotic MIG (GMAW)
Welding Peripheral
Quick
Specs
Dimensions

Tregaskiss®, TOUGH GUN®, TOUGH GARD®, TOUGH LOCK®, are trademarks of Tregaskiss, a division of ITW Canada, Inc.
Other brand and product names shown are trademarks of their respective owners.
Ordering Information
TOUGH GARD Anti-Spatter Liquid
This ready-to-use water-soluble, non-toxic product creates a sacrificial surface that reduces
spatter adhesion. This prolongs the life of your consumables and minimizes downtime for
nozzle cleaning which can help reduce your operating and maintenance costs.
TOUGH GARD Anti-Spatter Liquid
TG-101-14S	 16.9 fl. oz. / 500 mL
TG-101-32SP	 32 fl. oz. / 946 mL (spray bottle)
TG-101-01	 1 U.S. Gallon / 3.78 L
TG-101-05	 5.28 U.S. Gallon / 20 L
TG-101-55	 55 U.S. Gallon / 208 L
Extended 3 year warranty with
exclusive use of TOUGH GARD
Anti-Spatter Liquid.
Filter/Regulator